
Leht1

TE Paigalt kaugushüpe

Võistleja nimi Sünniaasta
1 Laure Kiivit 2004 1,80
2 Kaisa Nigol 2004 1,70
3 Maria Kõlamets 2004 1,65
4 Liisy Tõnuvere 2004 1,60
5 Maili Karus 2004 1,60
6 Petra Räbin 2005 1,55
7 Elsa Puu 2005 1,55
8 Eva Maria Raudnask 2005 1,55
9 Karlotta Kattai 2005 1,50

10 Meribel Viilu 2006 1,43
11 Karmen Tugedam 2006 1,40
12 Carmel Rebane 2006 1,40
13 Anna-Liisa Labent 2007 1,30
14 Kirke Tamm 2006 1,20
15 Kärt Pürn 2006 1,15
16 Helena Peedosk 2007 1,12

TE 150m jooks

Võistleja nimi Sünniaasta
1 Maili Karus 2004 27,1
2 Elsa Puu 2005 27,3
3 Maria Kõlamets 2004 27,5
4 Liisy Tõnuvere 2004 27,7
5 Laure Kiivit 2004 27,8
6 Eva Maria Raudnask 2005 28,9
7 Petra Räbin 2005 29,2
8 Karmen Tugedam 2006 29,6
9 Karlotta Kattai 2005 30,0

10 Kaisa Nigol 2004 31,3
11 Meribel Viilu 2006 33,0
12 Carmen Rebane 2006 33,1
13 Kirke Tamm 2006 34,7
14 Helena Peedosk 2007 35,5
15 Anna-Liisa Labent 2007 37,8
16 Kärt Pürn 2006 38,5

Lastevõistlus 25.01.2013
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Leht1
TE Topispallivise

Võistleja nimi Sünniaasta
1 Maili Karus 2004 6.18
2 Laure Kiivit 2004 5.95
3 Maria Kõlamets 2004 5.61
4 Karlotta Kattai 2005 5.11
5 Liisy Tõnuvere 2004 5.04
6 Elsa Puu 2005 4.73
7 Kaisa Nigol 2004 4.25
8 Carmen Rebane 2006 3.05
9 Meribel Viilu 2006 2.91

TD Paigalt kaugushüpe

Võistleja nimi Sünniaasta
1 Maria Dudareva 2002 1,98
2 Leelo-Aino Jürgenstein 2003 1,98
3 Marit Kutman 2003 1,95
4 Katarina Sirendi 2002 1,84
5 Liisa-Lotta Jürgenson 2003 1,84
6 Stefi Treier 2002 1,80
7 Marie Anete Klais 2002 1,80
8 Laura Pihlik 2002 1,75
9 Gertrud Peterson 2003 1,70

10 Karina  Vassiljeva 2003 1,70
11 Marianne Kivi 2003 1,66
12 Eliise Jõgi 2003 1,60
13 Sandra Roos 2003 1,60
14 Annika Vaasa 2003 1,55
15 Kirke Tšikanov 2003 1,55
16 Lotta-Ann Hoga 2002 1,50
17 Karmen Ilves 2003 1,50

v.a. Jennifer Makko 2004 1,65
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Leht1
TD 150m jooks

Võistleja nimi Sünniaasta
1 Leelo-Aino Jürgenstein 2003 22,7
2 Maria Dudareva 2002 22,9
3 Marit Kutman 2003 23,6
4 Katarina Sirendi 2002 24,2
5 Stefi Treier 2002 24,4

Liisa-Lotta Jürgenson 2003 24,4
7 Marianne Kivi 2003 24,7
8 Karina Vassiljeva 2003 25,0
9 Sandra Roos 2003 25,1

10 Marie Anete Klais 2002 25,8
11 Kirke Tšikanov 2003 26,6

Gertrud Peterson 2003 26,6
13 Lota-Ann Haga 2002 27,1

Laura Pihlik 2002 27,1
15 Annika Vaasa 2003 27,3
16 Karmen Ilves 2003 27,9
17 Eliise Jõgi 2003 29,0

v.a. Jennifer Makko 2004 26,6

TD Topispallivise

Võistleja nimi Sünniaasta
1 Laura Pihlik 2002 8.02
2 Annika Vaasa 2003 7.81
3 Maria Dudareva 2002 7.72
4 Sandra Roos 2003 6.85
5 Leelo-Aino Jürgenstein 2003 6.59
6 Gertrud Peterson 2003 6.42
7 Karina Vassiljeva 2003 5.50
8 Liisa-Lotta Jürgenson 2003 5.45
9 Marie Anete Klais 2002 5.45

10 Stefi Treier 2002 5.45
11 Karmen Ilves 2003 5.41
12 Katarina Sirendi 2002 5.41
13 Marit Kutman 2003 5.12
14 Lota-Ann Haga 2002 4.94
15 Eliise Jõgi 2003 4.80
16 Kirke Tšikanov 2003 4.62
17 Marianne Kivi 2003 4.02

v.a. Jennifer Makko 2004 4.12
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Leht1

PE Paigalt kaugushüpe

Võistleja nimi Sünniaasta
1 Markus Rõõm 2004 1,87
2 Sten Erik Keeni 2004 1,85
3 Ronald Ivanov 2004 1,80
4 Emil Banner 2004 1,80
5 Martin Pastak 2004 1,77
6 Kristjan Caius Kasuk 2004 1,77
7 Kristjan Sild 2004 1,75
8 Rasmus Lodi 2004 1,70
9 Sten Martti Neltsas 2005 1,62

10 Orm Lukas 2004 1,60
11 Kaarup Öövel 2004 1,56
12 Tegert Gustav Värv 2005 1,48
13 Kert Tammoja 2006 1,48
14 Robin Haga 2004 1,30
15 Richard Kõlves 2006 1,30
16 Rasmus Sõna 2006 1,30
17 Krister Brenden Laasme 2006 1,13

PE 150m jooks

Võistleja nimi Sünniaasta
1 Emil Banner 2004 24,4
2 Kristjan Sild 2004 25,3
3 Sten Erik Keem 2004 26,5
4 Markus Rõõm 2004 26,7
5 Marti Pastak 2004 26,9
6 Kristjan Caius Kasuk 2004 27,2
7 Kert Tammoja 2006 28,7

Roland Ivonov 2004 28,7
9 Rasmus Lodi 2004 30,0

10 Orm Leopold Lukas 2004 30,4
11 Kaarup Öövel 2004 31,1
12 Rasmus Sõna 2006 31,4
13 Richard Kõlves 2006 31,7
14 Sten Martti Neltsas 2005 33,0

Tregert Gustav Värv 2005 33,0
16 Robin Haga 2004 35,6
17 Krister Brenden Laasme 2006 37,6
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Leht1
PE Topispallivise

Võistleja nimi Sünniaasta
1 Roland Ivonov 2004 6.77
2 Kristjan Sild 2004 6.56
3 Kristjan Caius Kasuk 2004 6.31
4 Sten Erik Keem 2004 5.95
5 Markus Rõõm 2004 5.76
6 Rasmus Lodi 2004 5.30
7 Orm Leopold Lukas 2004 5.14
8 Kert Tammoja 2006 5.13
9 Kaarup Öövel 2004 5.12

10 Marti Pastak 2004 5.10
11 Emil Banner 2004 5.03
12 Tregert Gustav Värv 2005 4.78
13 Sten Martti Neltsas 2005 3.72
14 Robin Haga 2004 3.46
15 Richard Kõlves 2006 2.98
16 Krister Brenden Laasme 2006 2.20

PD Paigalt kaugushüpe

Võistleja nimi Sünniaasta
1 Rasmus Sild 2002 2,02
2 Eduard Kuus 2002 1,84
3 Marcus Agarmaa 2003 1,77
4 Erkki Pähn 2003 1,76
5 Hugo Kivari 2003 1,69
6 Marten Aas 2003 1,67
7 Karl Marten Jaaska 2003 1,66
8 Allan Lindmäe 2002 1,57
9 Joosep Malmre 2003 1,49

10 Jaago Kivari 2003 1,45
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Leht1
PD 150m jooks

Võistleja nimi Sünniaasta
1 Rasmus Sild 2002 22,5
2 Eduard Kuus 2002 24,9
3 Erkki Pähn 2003 25,6
4 Hugo Kivari 2003 26,1
5 Karl Marten Jaaska 2003 26,8
6 Allan Lindmäe 2002 27,8
7 Marten Aas 2003 28,4
8 Joosep Malmare 2003 30,7
9 Jaago Kivari 2003 31,2

PD Topispallivise

Võistleja nimi Sünniaasta
1 Allan Lindmäe 2002 3.90
2 Eduard Kuus 2002 7.55
3 Erkki Pähn 2003 5.94
4 Hugo Kivari 2003 6.12
5 Jaago Kivari 2003 6.08
6 Joosep Malmre 2003 5.19
7 Karl Marten Jaaska 2003 4.43
8 Marcus Agarmaa 2003 7.46
9 Marten Aas 2003 5.21

10 Rasmus Sild 2002 6.27
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